Computer Assisted Circular
Hexapod Fixator
Introduction
Smart Correction® Computer-Assisted Circular
Hexapod External Fixator System is a copyrighted
software based deformity correction and fracture
reduction platform.

Ordering InformationComputer Assisted Circular Hexapod Fixator
Smart Correction®
Ordering Information
28
Computer Assisted Circular Hexapod Fixator
Smart Correction®
Ordering Information
32
Bone Screws
Diameter Shaft Length Thread Length Blunt Tip Trocar Tip
4.
5m
m
100mm
20mm 50-1084-102B 50-1084-102
40mm 50-1084-104B 50-1084-104
120mm
20mm 50-1084-122B 50-1084-122
30mm 50-1084-123B 50-1084-123
40mm 50-1084-124B 50-1084-124
50mm 50-1084-125B 50-1084-125
150mm
30mm 50-1084-153B 50-1084-153
40mm 50-1084-154B 50-1084-154
50mm 50-1084-155B 50-1084-155
6
.0
m
m
100mm 30mm 50-1086-103B 50-1086-103
110mm
30mm 50-1086-113B 50-1086-113
40mm 50-1086-114B 50-1086-114
120mm
20mm 50-1086-122B 50-1086-122
30mm 50-1086-123B 50-1086-123
40mm 50-1086-124B 50-1086-124
50mm 50-1086-125B 50-1086-125
130mm 30mm 50-1086-133B 50-1086-133
140mm 40mm 50-1086-134B 50-1086-134
150mm
30mm 50-1086-153B 50-1086-153
40mm 50-1086-154B 50-1086-154
50mm 50-1086-155B 50-1086-155
60mm 50-1086-156B 50-1086-156
160mm
30mm 50-1086-163B 50-1086-163
40mm 50-1086-164B 50-1086-164
180mm
20mm 50-1086-182B 50-1086-182
30mm 50-1086-183B 50-1086-183
40mm 50-1086-184B 50-1086-184
50mm 50-1086-185B 50-1086-185
60mm 50-1086-186B 50-1086-186
200mm
30mm 50-1086-203B 50-1086-203
40mm 50-1086-204B 50-1086-204
50mm 50-1086-205B 50-1086-205
60mm 50-1086-206B 50-1086-206
220mm
30mm 50-1086-223B 50-1086-223
40mm 50-1086-224B 50-1086-224
50mm 50-1086-225B 50-1086-225
60mm 50-1086-226B 50-1086-226
250mm
30mm 50-1086-253B 50-1086-253
40mm 50-1086-254B 50-1086-254
50mm 50-1086-255B 50-1086-255
300mm 60mm 50-1086-306B 50-1086-306
HA coating is available for all the screws and “H” addition comes at the end of the part numbers like 50-108X-XXXHB or 50-108X-XXXH
24
33
Computer Assisted Circular Hexapod Fixator
Smart Correction®